www.megger.com	 1
DLRO100 Series
Megger digital low resistance ohmmeters
DESCRIPTION
A significant addition to the comprehensive range of
Megger Low Resistance Ohmmeters, DLRO100 enables
low resistance measurement, across multiple applications,
in areas without access to mains power. The integral

DLRO100 Series
Megger digital low resistance ohmmeters
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order Code
DLRO100EB:
DLRO100EB (UK Plug)	 1004-872
DLRO100EB (SCHUKO)	 1004-874
DLRO100EB (US Plug)	 1004-879
DLRO100XB:
DLRO100XB (UK Plug)	 1004-913
DLRO100XB (SCHUKO)	 1004-914
DLRO100XB (US Plug)	 1004-919
DLRO100HB:
DLRO100HB (UK Plug)	 1004-953
DLRO100HB (SCHUKO	 1004-954
DLRO100HB (US Plug)	 1004-959
Included Items
Certificate of Test
Quick Start Guide
Calibration Certificate
Mains lead
Lithium Ion Battery Pack
USB Cable (XB, HB variants only)
Lead set is NOT included with the instrument and must be
ordered as an optional accessory.
Description	 Order Code
Optional Accessories
DLRO100 CAT IV 600 V Lead Set (5m)	 1004-448
DLRO100 CAT IV 600 V Lead Set (10m) 	 1004-449
DLRO100 CAT IV 600 V Lead Set (15m)	 1004-450
DLRO100 Terminal Adaptors (x2)	 1005-555
DLRO100 Lead Set Adaptors (10 A Leads)	 1008-604